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Rockies Region
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft 

(PLAN KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft 

(PLAN KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Valley Farms GSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Rockies Region

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Valley Farms G

Lat/Long

-1.34 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,624,165.22 usft

2,399,120.26 usft

0.0 usft

39° 31' 39.977 N

107° 37' 49.521 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92, SHL:  39.527524459   -107.630423680

1,624,075.27 usft

2,399,117.79 usft

5,623.0 usftWellhead Elevation: 5,640.0 usft0.0 usft

39° 31' 39.088 N

107° 37' 49.525 W

-90.0 usft

-0.4 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 5/3/2015 9.69 65.72 51,924

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

309.100.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.01,100.00.000.001,100.0

309.100.003.503.50-227.0184.42,033.8309.1034.782,093.7

0.000.000.000.00-1,345.61,093.44,109.2309.1034.784,620.5

180.000.00-3.503.50-1,572.61,277.85,043.00.000.005,614.2 Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92

0.000.000.000.00-1,572.61,277.87,528.00.000.008,099.2
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft 

(PLAN KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft 

(PLAN KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Valley Farms GSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

600.0 0.00 0.00 600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

700.0 0.00 0.00 700.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

800.0 0.00 0.00 800.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

900.0 0.00 0.00 900.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

1,000.0 0.00 0.00 1,000.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Surface Casing

1,100.0 0.00 0.00 1,100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.50

1,200.0 3.50 309.10 1,199.9 3.1 3.501.9 -2.4 3.50 0.00

1,300.0 7.00 309.10 1,299.5 12.2 3.507.7 -9.5 3.50 0.00

1,400.0 10.50 309.10 1,398.3 27.4 3.5017.3 -21.3 3.50 0.00

1,500.0 14.00 309.10 1,496.0 48.6 3.5030.7 -37.7 3.50 0.00

1,600.0 17.50 309.10 1,592.3 75.8 3.5047.8 -58.8 3.50 0.00

1,700.0 21.00 309.10 1,686.7 108.7 3.5068.6 -84.4 3.50 0.00

1,800.0 24.50 309.10 1,778.9 147.4 3.5092.9 -114.4 3.50 0.00

1,900.0 28.00 309.10 1,868.5 191.6 3.50120.8 -148.7 3.50 0.00

2,000.0 31.50 309.10 1,955.3 241.2 3.50152.1 -187.2 3.50 0.00

2,093.7 34.78 309.10 2,033.8 292.5 3.50184.4 -227.0 3.50 0.00

Start 2526.8 hold at 2093.7 MD

2,100.0 34.78 309.10 2,039.0 296.0 0.00186.7 -229.8 0.00 0.00

2,200.0 34.78 309.10 2,121.1 353.1 0.00222.7 -274.0 0.00 0.00

2,300.0 34.78 309.10 2,203.2 410.1 0.00258.6 -318.3 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 34.78 309.10 2,285.4 467.2 0.00294.6 -362.6 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 34.78 309.10 2,367.5 524.2 0.00330.6 -406.8 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 34.78 309.10 2,449.6 581.3 0.00366.5 -451.1 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 34.78 309.10 2,531.8 638.3 0.00402.5 -495.4 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 34.78 309.10 2,613.9 695.3 0.00438.5 -539.7 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 34.78 309.10 2,696.0 752.4 0.00474.5 -583.9 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 34.78 309.10 2,778.2 809.4 0.00510.4 -628.2 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 34.78 309.10 2,860.3 866.5 0.00546.4 -672.5 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 34.78 309.10 2,942.4 923.5 0.00582.4 -716.7 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 34.78 309.10 3,024.6 980.6 0.00618.3 -761.0 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 34.78 309.10 3,106.7 1,037.6 0.00654.3 -805.3 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 34.78 309.10 3,188.8 1,094.6 0.00690.3 -849.6 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 34.78 309.10 3,271.0 1,151.7 0.00726.3 -893.8 0.00 0.00

3,700.0 34.78 309.10 3,353.1 1,208.7 0.00762.2 -938.1 0.00 0.00

3,800.0 34.78 309.10 3,435.3 1,265.8 0.00798.2 -982.4 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 34.78 309.10 3,517.4 1,322.8 0.00834.2 -1,026.6 0.00 0.00

4,000.0 34.78 309.10 3,599.5 1,379.9 0.00870.1 -1,070.9 0.00 0.00

4,100.0 34.78 309.10 3,681.7 1,436.9 0.00906.1 -1,115.2 0.00 0.00

4,177.1 34.78 309.10 3,745.0 1,480.9 0.00933.9 -1,149.3 0.00 0.00

Williams Fork

4,200.0 34.78 309.10 3,763.8 1,493.9 0.00942.1 -1,159.5 0.00 0.00

4,300.0 34.78 309.10 3,845.9 1,551.0 0.00978.1 -1,203.7 0.00 0.00

4,400.0 34.78 309.10 3,928.1 1,608.0 0.001,014.0 -1,248.0 0.00 0.00

4,500.0 34.78 309.10 4,010.2 1,665.1 0.001,050.0 -1,292.3 0.00 0.00
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft 

(PLAN KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft 

(PLAN KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Valley Farms GSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,600.0 34.78 309.10 4,092.3 1,722.1 0.001,086.0 -1,336.5 0.00 0.00

4,620.5 34.78 309.10 4,109.2 1,733.8 0.001,093.4 -1,345.6 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -3.50

4,700.0 32.00 309.10 4,175.5 1,777.6 3.501,120.9 -1,379.6 -3.50 0.00

4,800.0 28.50 309.10 4,261.9 1,827.9 3.501,152.7 -1,418.7 -3.50 0.00

4,900.0 25.00 309.10 4,351.2 1,872.9 3.501,181.1 -1,453.6 -3.50 0.00

5,000.0 21.50 309.10 4,443.1 1,912.4 3.501,206.0 -1,484.2 -3.50 0.00

5,100.0 18.00 309.10 4,537.2 1,946.2 3.501,227.3 -1,510.4 -3.50 0.00

5,200.0 14.50 309.10 4,633.2 1,974.2 3.501,244.9 -1,532.1 -3.50 0.00

5,300.0 11.00 309.10 4,730.7 1,996.2 3.501,258.8 -1,549.3 -3.50 0.00

5,400.0 7.50 309.10 4,829.4 2,012.3 3.501,269.0 -1,561.7 -3.50 0.00

5,500.0 4.00 309.10 4,928.8 2,022.3 3.501,275.3 -1,569.5 -3.50 0.00

5,600.0 0.50 309.10 5,028.8 2,026.2 3.501,277.8 -1,572.6 -3.50 0.00

5,614.2 0.00 0.00 5,043.0 2,026.3 3.501,277.8 -1,572.6 -3.50 0.00

Back to Vertical - Start 2485.0 hold at 5614.2 MD - Top of Gas

5,700.0 0.00 0.00 5,128.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

5,800.0 0.00 0.00 5,228.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

5,900.0 0.00 0.00 5,328.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

6,000.0 0.00 0.00 5,428.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

6,100.0 0.00 0.00 5,528.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

6,200.0 0.00 0.00 5,628.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

6,300.0 0.00 0.00 5,728.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

6,400.0 0.00 0.00 5,828.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

6,500.0 0.00 0.00 5,928.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

6,600.0 0.00 0.00 6,028.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

6,700.0 0.00 0.00 6,128.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

6,800.0 0.00 0.00 6,228.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

6,803.2 0.00 0.00 6,232.0 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

Cameo

6,900.0 0.00 0.00 6,328.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

7,000.0 0.00 0.00 6,428.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

7,100.0 0.00 0.00 6,528.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

7,200.0 0.00 0.00 6,628.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

7,300.0 0.00 0.00 6,728.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

7,400.0 0.00 0.00 6,828.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

7,500.0 0.00 0.00 6,928.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

7,600.0 0.00 0.00 7,028.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

7,700.0 0.00 0.00 7,128.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

7,799.2 0.00 0.00 7,228.0 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

Rollins

7,800.0 0.00 0.00 7,228.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

7,900.0 0.00 0.00 7,328.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

8,000.0 0.00 0.00 7,428.7 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

8,099.1 0.00 0.00 7,527.8 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

BHL:  39.5310324, -107.6359991

8,099.2 0.00 0.00 7,528.0 2,026.3 0.001,277.8 -1,572.6 0.00 0.00

TD at 8099.2 - TD

5/10/2015  4:59:59PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 70 Page 4



Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft 

(PLAN KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft 

(PLAN KB)

MD Reference:Rockies RegionProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Valley Farms GSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92 5,043.0 1,625,389.59 2,397,575.581,277.8 -1,572.60.00 0.00 39° 31' 51.717 N 107° 38' 9.597 W

- plan hits target center
- Rectangle (sides W100.0 H40.0 D2,485.0)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

4,177.1 Williams Fork 0.003,745.0

5,614.2 Top of Gas 0.005,043.0

6,803.2 Cameo 0.006,232.0

7,799.2 Rollins 0.007,228.0

8,099.2 TD 0.007,528.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

1,000.0 1,000.0 0.0 0.0 Surface Casing

1,100.0 1,100.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 3.50

2,093.7 2,033.8 184.4 -227.0 Start 2526.8 hold at 2093.7 MD

4,620.5 4,109.2 1,093.4 -1,345.6 Start Drop -3.50

5,614.2 5,043.0 1,277.8 -1,572.6 Back to Vertical

5,614.2 5,043.0 1,277.8 -1,572.6 Start 2485.0 hold at 5614.2 MD

8,099.1 7,527.8 1,277.8 -1,572.6 BHL:  39.5310324, -107.6359991

8,099.2 7,528.0 1,277.8 -1,572.6 TD at 8099.2
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Well Name:Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92
Surface Location: Valley Farms G

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 5623.0

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1624075.28 2399117.79 39° 31' 39.088 N 107° 37' 49.525 W

PLAN KB Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92 @ 5640.0usft (PLAN KB)

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 1100.0 0.00 0.00 1100.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
3 2093.7 34.78 309.10 2033.8 184.4 -227.0 3.50 309.10 292.5
4 4620.5 34.78 309.10 4109.2 1093.4 -1345.6 0.00 0.00 1733.8
5 5614.2 0.00 0.00 5043.0 1277.8 -1572.6 3.50 180.00 2026.3 Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92
6 8099.2 0.00 0.00 7528.0 1277.8 -1572.6 0.00 0.00 2026.3

Azimuths to True North

Magnetic North: 9.69°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51924.4snT

Dip Angle: 65.72°
Date: 5/3/2015

Model: IGRF2010

T M Valley Farms G
Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92

Design #1
17:00, May 10 2015

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-925043.0 1277.8 -1572.6 1625389.59 2397575.5839° 31' 51.717 N107° 38' 9.597 W Rectangle (Sides: L40.0 W100.0)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Annotation
1000.0 1000.0 Surface Casing
1100.0 1100.0 Start Build 3.50
2033.8 2093.7 Start 2526.8 hold at 2093.7 MD
4109.2 4620.5 Start Drop -3.50
5043.0 5614.2 Back to Vertical
5043.0 5614.2 Start 2485.0 hold at 5614.2 MD
7527.9 8099.1 BHL:  39.5310324, -107.6359991
7528.0 8099.2 TD at 8099.2
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Vertical Section at 309.10° (3000 usft/in)

Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92

0°
5°
10°
15°
20°
25°
30°

35°

25°
20°
15°
10°
5°0°

Surface Casing
1000.0 0 Start Build 3.501100.0 0

Start 2526.8 hold at 2093.7 MD2033.8 292

Start Drop -3.504109.2 1734

Back to Vertical

5043.0 2026

Start 2485.0 hold at 5614.2 MD

5043.0 2026

BHL:  39.5310324, -107.6359991

7527.9 2026

TD at 8099.2

7528.0 2026

Williams Fork

Top of Gas

Cameo

Rollins

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation DipAngle DipDir
3745.0 4177.1 Williams Fork 0.00
5043.0 5614.2 Top of Gas 0.00
6232.0 6803.2 Cameo 0.00
7228.0 7799.2 Rollins 0.00
7528.0 8099.2 TD 0.00
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Valley Farms G 42A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 24B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 43C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 42A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 24B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 22D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 43C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 43A-14-06-92
Valley Farms G 23A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 33D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 42C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 24C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 21B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 22B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 33A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 34B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 42EWI-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 32A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 31A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 23B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 22C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 24A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 21A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 31C-14-06-92
Valley Farms G 21C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 31B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 34D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 41C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 41D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 43B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 34C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 24D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 32B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 22A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 32D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 43D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 23C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 34A-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 42B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 23D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 42D-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 32C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 33B-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 33C-14-06-92

Valley Farms G 31D-14-06-92
Valley Farms G 21D-14-06-92


